4460 West Mitchel Ave
Cincinnati, Ohio 45232
1-844-843-4372  www.allmandboats.com * sales@allmandboats.com

f/é%& Allmand Boats

RHIB 6.2 M 20 Feet

k rot
L

Model Korea 1.2mm pvc HYP620A

USD22,700.00

E hypal
The price including following urope hypalon

. USD24,670.00
equipment:
1. Console seat with cushions
2. 150 liters fuel tank, Gas vent, Oil filling port
3. Bow cushions
4. Stern cushions
5. Iron frame with pulley to place boat
6.Foot pump
7. Hypalon handle for hypalon boat, PVC handle for PVC boat
8. Repair Kits
9. PVC rubbing straking, Hyplalon rubbing straking
10.Motor mounting plate
Guarantee: Pvc tube 3 years guarantee, hypalon tube & fiberglasss hull 5
years guarantee, accessories 1 year guarantee

Optional Accessories with cost

1. Italy Hydraulic steering below 150HP
2. Italy Hydraulic steering 200HP-250HP
3. FRP Table

4. Battery with box and switch

5. Hydraulic prop to support hatch per piece
6. FRP anchor base

7. Bilge pump

8. FRP/Stainless A bar, Navigation lights
9. GRP end steps

10. Front Stainless steel support

11. Boat cover

12. Trailer single axes without brake
13. stainless steel ladder

14.T-Top

15. Foldable Canopy 1

16. Safety valve

17. Water ski

18. Teak deck

19.Pvc deck

20. Front removable sun cushion

21. 80L water tank

22. Shower with water pump

23. Life vest

24. Refrigerating box

25. Foot step on console

26. Special Fiberglass gel-coat color

USD1866.0
USD1,020.00
USD165.0
USD125.0
USD25.0 /PC
UsD90.0
USD101.0
USD265.0
uUsD120.0
USD200.00
uUsD200.0
USD1,200.00
uUSD90.00
USD590.00
USD300.0
USD65.0
USD150.0
USD1,950.00
USD550.00
usD98.0
USD350.0
usD270.0
USD12.0/PC
USD100.00
USD68.00
USD200.00

Warranty 5 years hull 1 year accessories. $0 deductible within 90 days
after delivery. Ask for details.
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RIB6.2M 20 Feet

Specification
Model Name

Full Length

Full width
Inside length
Inside width
Tube diameter
Air chamber
Recommend HP
Max HP

Engine shaft

V Sharpe degree
Capacity

Net weight

Max Loading

20/40feet
container

Category

HYP620A

6.2m/20feet
2.45m/8feet
5.45m/18feet
1.4m/4.6feet
52cm/1.7feet
6PCS

115HP
150HP
25inch

20°

10 persons
500kg
1345kg

2/4PCS

C






